Smart IP Distribution Gateway
ChannelLink
More and more video feeds are transmitted
live over various IP transmission links and
protocols making it complex for organizations
to efficiently and reliably manage those feeds.
ChannelLink allows organizations to deliver
IP content anywhere, anytime, using legacy

• 1 x 1Gbps network interface
• VMWare: ESXI6.0/VMX11 or ESX7.0/VMX18
Ordering Information
• 17629 - ChannelLink Server
• 17630 - ChannelLink Virtual Machine
• 18833 - ChannelLink Lite Virtual Machine (limited to 10
routes, up to 200Mbps traffic)
• 18834 - ChannelLink - Zixi™ Licence
• 18835 - ChannelLink - RTSP Licence
• 18974 - ChannelLink - HLS Licence
• 18973 - ChannelLink - RIST Licence
• 17749 - Additional 2x10Gbit SFP + Ethernet ports for
ChannelLink Server
12  | 2024
© VITEC 2024. All rights reserved. VITEC and the VITEC Logo are registered trademarks of VITEC. All
other trademarks are property of VITEC, VITEC Subsidiaries or their respective owners. VITEC tries to